
 

Boxwood 
Wreath:

16” 
$35.00  

20” 
$45.00  

24” 
$57.00

 30” 
$81.00

36” 
$103.00 

Qty. Total Below

Add up Prices

Holiday Classic 
Wreath:

16” 
$36.00

20” 
$42.00

24” 
$54.00  

30” 
$72.00

36” 
$88.00

Qty. Total Below

Add up Prices 

Carolina 
Sapphire 
Wreath: 

16” 
$35.00

20” 
$42.00

24” 
$60.00

30” 
$72.00

36” 
$84.00

Qty. Total Below

Add up Prices 

Magnolia 
Wreath: 

16” 
$42.00

20” 
$50.00

24” 
$64.00  

30” 
$88.00

36” 
$104.00

Qty. Total Below

Add up Prices 

Cash or check only, payable to Garden Club 
of DeLand. All payment MUST BE received 
by Monday 11/23/20. Return Order Form 
with payment 
*Price includes Florida Sales and Use Tax 

Mail to: Garden Club of DeLand Attention- 
Cecelia Earl PO Box 1965 DeLand, FL 32721

Items are expected to ready for pickup from 
the Clubhouse, 865 S. Alabama Ave. DeLand 
on Tuesday 12/8/2020


Name:  

Address: 

Email: 

Phone #:

Holiday Wreaths and Decorative Trees Order Form 
The Garden Club of DeLand
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Holiday Wreaths and Decorative Trees Order Form 
The Garden Club of DeLand

Boxwood Trees: 8” 

$17.00

15” 
$35.00

20” 
$41.00 

24” 
$55.00  

36” 
$158.00

Qty. Total Below

Add up Prices 

Carolina 
Sapphire Trees: 

8” 

$17.00

15” 
$35.00

20” 
$41.00 

24” 
$55.00  

36” 
$158.00

Qty. Total Below

Add up Prices 

Name:  

Address: 

Email: 

Phone #:

Cash or check only, payable to Garden Club 
of DeLand. All payment MUST BE received 
by Monday 11/23/20. Return Order Form 
with payment 
*Price includes Florida Sales and Use Tax 

Mail to: Garden Club of DeLand Attention- 
Cecelia Earl PO Box 1965 DeLand, FL 32721

Items are expected to ready for pickup from 
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